
Unemployment rate – 2.6%
Recent job growth – 0.2%
Future job growth –  35.6%
Sales Taxes – 4.0% 
Income Tax – 8.3%
Income per capita – $32,379
Household income – $72,762
Family Median Income – $82,641   

Agriculture, forestry, fishing, hunting – 2.6%
Mining, quarrying, oil and gas extraction –
0.0%
Construction –  8.1%
Manufacturing – 2.4% 
Wholesale trade – 2.1%
Retail trade – 11.2%
Transportation and warehousing– 4.6%
Information – 1.3%
Utilities – 0.7% 
Real estate, rental, leasing – 4.1%
Finance and insurance – 2.2%
Professional, scientific, technical services –
4.1%
Management of companies – 0.0%
Administrative, support, waste mgt svcs –
6.6%
Educational services – 7.9%
Health care and social assistance – 10.1%
Arts, entertainment, recreation – 3.5%
Accommodation, food services – 19.5%
Other services – 4.2%
Public administration – 4.9%         

Surgeons, Except Ophthalmologists
Family Medicine Physicians
General Internal Medicine Physicians
Physicians
Nurse Anesthetists
Chief Executives
Dentists
Pediatricians
Health Specialties Teachers
Architectural and Engineering Managers   

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Population by
occupation

The top 10 highest
paying jobs in Maui
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